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Direction
Kraków Mda — Chrzanów Szpital

51 stops

Open route schedule

Kraków Mda

Kraków Radio Kraków

Kraków Plac Inwalidów

Kraków Czarnowiejska

Kraków Kawiory

Kraków Miasteczko Studenckie Agh

Kraków Przybyszewskiego

Kraków Armii Krajowej

Kraków Zarzecze

Kraków Bronowice Ska

Kraków Rondo Ofiar Katynia

Kraków Katowicka

Kraków Cmentarz Bronowice

Kraków Pasternik

Rząska Cmentarz

Modlniczka Leroy Merlin

Modlniczka Mała

Zabierzów Rzemieślnicza

Zabierzów Willowa

Zabierzów Centrum

Zabierzów Kamieniołom

Route schedule
Kraków Mda — Chrzanów Szpital

Monday 06:55-22:00

Tuesday 06:55-22:00

Wednesday 06:55-22:00

Thursday 06:55-22:00

Friday 06:55-22:00

Saturday 06:55-22:00

Sunday 10:10-20:10

Route info

Direction: Kraków Mda

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min
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Zabierzów Piaski

Zabierzów Ośrodek Zdrowia

Zabierzów Wrzosowa

Kochanów Centrum

Kochanów Sowiarka

Rudawa Stadion

Rudawa Młyn

Młynka Dolna

Nawojowa Góra Pisarska

Nawojowa Góra Zagrody

Nawojowa Góra Gwoździec

Krzeszowice Wiadukt

Krzeszowice Dworzec Komunikacyjny

Krzeszowice ul. Kościuszki

Krzeszowice Zielona

Wola Filipowska I

Wola Filipowska Ii

Wola Filipowska Przysiółek Białka

Dulowa Sklep

Dulowa

Młoszowa Leśniczówka

Młoszowa

Trzebinia Szkoła

Trzebinia Mały Rynek Kościuszki

Trzebinia Dworzec Pkp

Trzebinia Długa

Trzebinia Berezka

Chrzanów Trzebińska

Chrzanów Topolowa



Chrzanów Szpital



Direction
Chrzanów Szpital — Kraków Mda

50 stops

Open route schedule

Chrzanów Szpital

Chrzanów Szpitalna

Chrzanów Trzebińska

Trzebinia Berezka

Trzebinia Długa

Trzebinia Dworzec Pkp

Trzebinia Krakowska

Trzebinia Szkoła

Młoszowa

Młoszowa Leśniczówka

Dulowa

Dulowa Sklep

Wola Filipowska Przysiółek Białka

Wola Filipowska Ii

Wola Filipowska I

Krzeszowice Zielona

Krzeszowice Dworzec Komunikacyjny

Krzeszowice Wiadukt

Nawojowa Góra Gwoździec

Nawojowa Góra Zagrody

Nawojowa Góra Pisarska

Młynka Dolna

Rudawa Młyn

Rudawa Stadion

Kochanów Sowiarka

Route schedule
Chrzanów Szpital — Kraków Mda

Monday 05:05-20:10

Tuesday 05:05-20:10

Wednesday 05:05-20:10

Thursday 05:05-20:10

Friday 05:05-20:10

Saturday 05:05-20:10

Sunday 08:10-18:10

Route info

Direction: Chrzanów Szpital

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-A42-4023308975-2848268243


Kochanów Centrum

Zabierzów Wrzosowa

Zabierzów Ośrodek Zdrowia

Zabierzów Piaski

Zabierzów Kamieniołom

Zabierzów Centrum

Zabierzów Kmity

Zabierzów Rzemieślnicza

Modlniczka Mała

Modlniczka Leroy Merlin

Rząska Cmentarz

Kraków Pasternik

Kraków Cmentarz Bronowice

Kraków Katowicka

Kraków Rondo Ofiar Katynia

Kraków Bronowice Ska

Kraków Zarzecze

Kraków Armii Krajowej

Kraków Przybyszewskiego

Kraków Miasteczko Studenckie Agh

Kraków Chopina

Kraków Czarnowiejska

Kraków Plac Inwalidów

Kraków Radio Kraków

Kraków Mda



A42 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Krakow

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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